AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
FDASIA Workgroup
Monday, April 29, 2013, 10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. /Eastern Time

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:40 a.m.

11:50 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— MacKenzie Robertson, ONC

Opening Remarks
— Federal Agency Leadership

Opening Remarks
— David Bates, Chair

Introductions

FACA Overview

FDASIA 618 Overview, Workgroup Scope, Timeline
Agency 101’s from ONC, FCC, and FDA

Next Steps
— David Bates, Chair

Public Comment
Adjourn



