AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee FDASIA Workgroup

Monday, April 29, 2013, 10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. /Eastern Time

10:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call — MacKenzie Robertson, ONC
10:05 a.m.	Opening Remarks — Federal Agency Leadership
10:20 a.m.	Opening Remarks — David Bates, Chair
10:25 a.m.	Introductions
10:40 a.m.	FACA Overview
10:45 a.m.	FDASIA 618 Overview, Workgroup Scope, Timeline
11:05 a.m.	Agency 101's from ONC, FCC, and FDA
11:40 a.m.	Next Steps — David Bates, Chair
11:50 a.m.	Public Comment
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn